sta Sta	KS &
A A A A A A	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
	NANANANA NA

The following agreement is e	stablished this	day of	,	, 20,	between	
Stars DJ, 639 Santa Cruz Dr S Fargo ND and						
		EVENT DETAILS				
DATES(S)		(MM/DD/YY)		_(MM/DD/Y	r)	
TIME	A	M/PM	AM/PM (Circ	le AM or PM)	
VENUE					_	
V	Vedding Dinner/Soc	ial and Dance Music (u	up to 6 hours):	\$800		
s	Special Event - Party Music (4 hours): \$500					
A	Additional Hours: \$125 (restricted by venue requirements)					
Ę	50 cnt. Glow Stick Necklaces \$30 or Ticket roll \$15 (indicate which)					
ADDRESS					-	
CITY / STATE / 2	<u></u>				_	
LOCATION					_	

METHOD OF PAYMENT & SECURTIY DEPOSIT

METHOD OF PAYMENT: Deposit of \$200 USD due immediately AND balance of \$_____ due the day of the event.

Thank you for choosing Stars DJ for your audio/video needs. The purpose of this contract is to prevent any misunderstanding concerning the obligations of a security deposit. **Deposits are non-refundable** and serve to lock the date for your event so that Stars DJ does not book any work that would conflict with our involvement in your event. The underlying purpose of Stars DJ requiring a deposit is to ensure that Stars DJ does not over-extend its renting/service capabilities. This includes the equipment, personnel and time necessary to ensure a high-quality experience. This is also a guarantee to the customer that they will receive the requested equipment/personnel on the date specified.

In exchange for this commitment of equipment/service for the specified event, Stars DJ requires a security deposit as a good faith consideration.

In the event of a cancellation or postponement, or any other reason, the coordinator will forfeit the deposit.

TERMS OF AGREEMENT

- 1. DJ will provide own production equipment (audio, lights, etc.) unless otherwise indicated.
- 2. DJ will maintain proper decorum in regard to volume, language, dress, etc. at all times.
- 3. This is a basic, direct agreement between DJ and employer/coordinator and does not involve management agencies, etc.
- 4. DJ must be informed as to any potential problems including but not limited to changing venues, limited venue setup locations, electrical power availability, etc. DJ makes every effort to fulfill commitment, but cannot perform outside causes beyond DJ's control including but not limited to inclement weather, civil disturbances, equipment failures, etc.
- 5. DJ reserves the right to cancel or reschedule engagement in the event of catastrophic accident, illness, transportation problems, or other unforeseen difficulties, which could arise as an «Act of God.»
- 6. DJ will make every effort to ensure a smooth, timely, and enjoyable engagement.

I have read the above statements and I verify that I have provided the correct event information, and agree to the terms of this contract.

OFFICE USE ONLY

SIGNATURE:		SIGNATURE:	
PRINTED:		PRINTED:	Paula or Carl Jungberg, StarsDJ
DATE:	(MM/DD/YYYY)	DATE:	(MM/DD/YYYY)

639 Santa Cruz Dr S | Fargo, ND 58103 | 701.317.5900 | www.starsdj.net